
your FMCG supplier



Dabex specializes in supplying
FMCG-branded products around the world

It allows our clients to buy everything they need in one place.

Our offer includes products from the following categories:
confectionery,
snacks,
candies,
coffee / tea
soft drinks,
beers,
groceries,
pet food,
households,
personal care products.

We're located in the southern part of Poland in Zawiercie. We have our
own logistics center which is operated by our experienced staff. They
take care of each order to ensure it is secured and loaded properly to
reach its destination in unchanged quality.

Our offer includes several thousand products. The most popular items we
keep regularly in stock. It is convenient for our clients because they don't
need to worry about delays, the expiry date is always known and all
information about the product is available immediately.



Why Dabex is right supplier?

Products on stock
We keep stocks of thousands of

pallets of the most popular items,
which allows for express delivery

without delays.

Stickering service
If you need text on the product in your

language we will take care of it. We offer
white and colorful stickers, we do hand

stickering and machine stickering of soft
drinks. So you can be sure that goods

look good and are safely packed.

Own logistics center
We use our own warehouse (4500m2)

operated by experienced team.

Products from different categories
Confectionery, snacks, coffee, soft drinks,

households, pet food and more...

Competitive prices
Just check it out by checking our

offer.

Reliable company with
more than 25 years on the market

You can easily check our company
on the internet and be sure that

your goods will be delivered to you
and they are original.



Meet our team

+48 786 193 333

magdalena@dabex.pl

+48 574 836 666

szymon@dabex.pl

+48 534 434 000

karina@dabex.pl

+48 576 465 555

krystian@dabex.pl

+48 575 197 888

amelia@dabex.pl

+48 794 293 333

igor.s@dabex.pl

Confectionery/Coffee
Households/Petfood

Purchase Department

Magdalena
Export Manager

Szymon
Export Manager

Karina
Import Manager

Krystian
Import Manager

Soft drinks

Amelia
Export Manager

Igor
Export Manager

+48 794 178 888

adrianna@dabex.pl

Adrianna
Export Manager

Registration adress: Dabex Sp. z o.o., Ignacego Paderewskiego 120, 42-400 Zawiercie, Poland, VAT: PL6492307189

Warehouse and office: Technologiczna 5, 42-400 Zawiercie, Poland




